https://menulist.menu
Restoran Woo Foo Lou, 05050Kedah, Malaysia, Alor Setar
https:/lwww.foodpanda.my/restaurant/nzjulrestaurant-woo-foo-lou

Here you can find the menu of Woo Foo Lou in Alor Setar. At the moment, there are 58 meals and drinks on the
food list. You can inquire about seasonal or weekly deals via phone. What User likes about Woo Foo Lou:
was there for a high quality dinner in the 3rd floor. environment is good, eating is delicious. we were served with
chicken soup and porridges that are rare dishes in a high quality dinner. not bad. also sufficient parking space.
read more. What User doesn't like about Woo Foo Lou:
the breakfast. dimsum used to be very tasty and can be considered as top 1 in Alor Setar, but now its
presentation is still preserved, but taste has been extremely reduced. sad read more. In the morning, a diverse
brunch is offered at Woo Foo Lou in Alor Setar that you can enjoy according to your mood, The dishes are
usually prepared fast and fresh for you. Furthermore, they proffer you fine seafood dishes, on the menu there are
also a lot of Asian menus.
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Woo Foo Tou Yenu

Side dishes
RICE BAI FAN RM10

Breakfast

PORRIDGE

Noodles

SINGAPORE FRIED BEE HOON

XING ZHOU MI FEN RM126
BLACK PEPPER UDON MEE HEI ...

JIAO WU DONG MIAN

Sopas Y Polages

SOPA DE POLLO

Noodles TH 3

CRISPY NOODLE WITH CREAMY
EGG SAUCE HUA DAN GAN JIAN RM126
SHENG MIAN

SEAFOOD FRIED YEE MEE HAI

XIAN LAO YT MIAN RM126

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN
PORK MEAT

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP

NOODLES

Duck P8 &

COLORFUL FAT DUCK QI CAI FEI
YA

PINEAPPLE FAT DUCK BO LUO
FEI YA

PIPA DUCK Pi PA FEI YA

Seafood Soups & 3B

SICHUAN STYLE HOT SOUR
SOUP CHUAN SHi SUAN LA
GENG

SCALE MEAT SOUP JIE ROU YU
CHI

SCALLOP SOUP GAN BEI HAI
WEI

SCALE MEAT FISH MAW SOUP
JIE ROU YU BIAO

(]
Rice TR
NANBI FRIED RICE NAN Bi CHAO
FAN
XO SAUCE FRIED RICE JIANG
CHAO FAN
FRIED RICE WITH ANCHOVIES
YiN YU zI CHAO FAN
BANGKOK FRIED RICE MAN GU
CHAO FAN

ABALONE FRIED RICE BAO YU ZI
LAO FAN

Meat P32

PINEAPPLE SWEET SOUR PORK
BO LUG GU LU ROU

BLACK PEPPER SLICED PORK
BELLY HEI HU JIAO ROU PIAN

MONGOLIAN PORK RIB KING
MENG GU PAI GU WANG

RM234

RM234

RM234

RM293

RM293

RM418

RM293

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM151

RM126

RM126

RM126



Woo Foo Tou Yenu

SALTED FISH STIR PORK BELLY
XIAN YU HUA NAN ROU

PORK RIB KING WITH BBQ
SAUCE SHAO zHI PAI GU WANG

Vegelables 35

FRIED BITTER GOURD WITH
EGGS HUA DAN CHAO KU GUA

FRIED EGGPLANT WITH PLUM
FRAGRANT MEI XIANG CHAO JIA
ZI

FOUR GREAT HEAVENLY KINGS
Si DA TIAN WANG

ASSORTED DOUBLE FLOWERS
SHEN JIN SHUANG HUA

PASTORAL FRAGRANT
VEGETABLES TIAN YUAN XIANG
Qi SHU

Prawns HF 3

FRIED PRAWN WITH GARLIC Qi
WEI SUAN XIANG XIA

CURRY PRAWN KA Li MING XIA

TOMYAM PRAWN SOUP DONG
YAN MING XIA TANG

FRIED PRAWN WITH CHEESE ZH1
SHI JIN SHA XIA

SICHUAN STYLE FRIED PRAWN
Si CHUAN CHAO MING XIA

Sliced Tish £ 5 3

CHAI PO FRIED FISH FILLET GAN
CAI PU YU PIAN

STIR-FRIED FISH FILLET FENG
WEI CHAO YU PIAN

ASAM FRIED FISH FILLET YA
SAN JIANG YU PIAN

CURRY FRIED FISH FILLET KA LI
YU PIAN

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM209

RM209

RM209

RM209

RM209

RM167

RM167

RM167

RM167

HOMETOWN FRIED FISH FILLET
JIA XIANG CHAO YU PIAN

MUantis Prawns iF 3B

SALAD MANTIS PRAWN SHA LA
XIA GAO ROU

SWEET SOUR MANTIS PRAWN
TANG CU XIA GAO ROU

GONG PO MANTIS PRAWN GONG
BAO XIA GAO ROU

SALTED EGG MANTIS PRAWN
XIAN DAN XIA GAO ROU

FRIED MANTIS PRAWN WITH
OAT MAI PIAN XIA GAO ROU

Chiclsen 353

DICED TUPO CHICKEN DU PO Ji
KUAI

BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN CHOP
HEI JIAO JI BA

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN CHOP
MENG GU JI BA

MANGO CHICKEN CHOP MANG
GUO JIBA

DICED GINGER ONION CHICKEN
JIANG CONG Ji DING

Tofu S &%

TOFU WITH SOY SAUCE JIN ZHI
DOU FU

SHANGHAI TOFU SHANG HAI
DOU FU

SAN BEI TOFU SAN WEI DOU FU

FENG WEI TOFU FENG WEI DOU
FU

SCALE MEAT TOFU JIE ROU DOU
FU

RM167

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM126

RM101

RM101

RM126

RM126

RM151

RM151

RM151

RM151

RM151
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Woo Foo Tou

Restoran Woo Foo Lou,
05050Kedah, Malaysia, Alor
Setar

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00 &
Tuesday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00 S
Wednesday 11:00 -14:30 18:00
-22:00 ¥
Thursday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00
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