



https://menulist.menu Restoran Woo Foo Lou, 05050Kedah, Malaysia, Alor Setar https://www.foodpanda.my/restaurant/nzju/restaurant-woo-foo-lou





Here you can find the <u>menu</u> of Woo Foo Lou in Alor Setar. At the moment, there are 58 meals and drinks on the food list. You can inquire about <u>seasonal or weekly deals</u> via phone. What <u>User</u> likes about Woo Foo Lou: was there for a high quality dinner in the 3rd floor. environment is good, eating is delicious. we were served with chicken soup and porridges that are rare dishes in a high quality dinner. not bad. also sufficient parking space. read more. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Woo Foo Lou:

the breakfast. dimsum used to be very tasty and can be considered as top 1 in Alor Setar, but now its presentation is still preserved, but taste has been extremely reduced. sad <u>read more</u>. In the morning, a **diverse brunch** is offered at Woo Foo Lou in Alor Setar that you can enjoy according to your mood, The dishes are usually prepared fast and fresh for you. Furthermore, they proffer you fine seafood dishes, on the menu there are also a lot of **Asian menus**.



Side dishes		Duck 鸭类	
RICE BAI FAN	RM10	COLORFUL FAT DUCK QĪ CĂI FÉI YĀ	RM234
Breakfast		PINEAPPLE FAT DUCK BŌ LUÓ FÉI YĀ	RM234
PORRIDGE		PIPA DUCK PÍ PÁ FÉI YĀ	RM234
Noodles		Seafood Soups 鱼翅类	
SINGAPORE FRIED BEE HOON XĪNG ZHŌU MĬ FĚN	RM126	SICHUAN STYLE HOT SOUR SOUP CHUĀN SHÌ SUĀN LÀ GĒNG	RM293
Noodles 面食		SCALE MEAT SOUP JIÈ RÒU YÚ CHÌ	RM293
BLACK PEPPER UDON MEE HĒI JIĀO WŪ DŌNG MIÀN	RM126	SCALLOP SOUP GÀN BÈI HẮI WÈI	RM418
Sopas Y Potages		SCALE MEAT FISH MAW SOUP JIÈ RÒU YÚ BIÀO	RM293
SOPA DE POLLO			
		Rice 饭类	
Noodles 面类		NANBI FRIED RICE NÁN BÌ CHẮO FÀN	RM126
CRISPY NOODLE WITH CREAMY EGG SAUCE HUÁ DÀN GÀN JIĀN SHĒNG MIÀN	RM126	XO SAUCE FRIED RICE JIÀNG CHĂO FÀN	RM126
SEAFOOD FRIED YEE MEE HĂI XIĀN LĀO YĪ MIÀN	RM126	FRIED RICE WITH ANCHOVIES YÍN YÚ ZỈ CHẮO FÀN	RM126
Dishes are prepared with		BANGKOK FRIED RICE MÀN GỬ CHẮO FÀN	RM126
CHICKEN		ABALONE FRIED RICE BÀO YÚ ZĬ	RM151
PORK MEAT		LĀO FÀN	
These types of dishes are being served		Meat 肉类	
		PINEAPPLE SWEET SOUR PORK BŌ LUÓ GŪ LŪ RÒU	RM126
SOUP		BLACK PEPPER SLICED PORK BELLY HĒI HÚ JIĀO RÒU PIÀN	RM126
NOODLES			

MONGOLIAN PORK RIB KING

MÉNG GỬ PÁI GỬ WÁNG

RM126

1	K

SALTED FISH STIR PORK BELLY XIÁN YÚ HUĀ NĂN RÒU	RM126	HOMETOWN FRIED FISH FILLET JIĀ XIĀNG CHĂO YÚ PIÀN	RM167
PORK RIB KING WITH BBQ SAUCE SHĀO ZHĪ PÁI GŬ WÁNG	RM126	Mantis Prawns 虾羔肉	
Vegetables 菜类		SALAD MANTIS PRAWN SHĀ LĀ XIĀ GĀO RÒU	RM126
FRIED BITTER GOURD WITH EGGS HUÁ DÀN CHẮO KỬ GUĀ	RM126	SWEET SOUR MANTIS PRAWN TÁNG CÙ XIĀ GĀO RÒU	RM126
FRIED EGGPLANT WITH PLUM FRAGRANT MÉI XIĀNG CHẮO JIĀ	RM126	GONG PO MANTIS PRAWN GŌNG BĂO XIĀ GĀO RÒU	RM126
ZI FOUR GREAT HEAVENLY KINGS	RM126	SALTED EGG MANTIS PRAWN XIÁN DÀN XIĀ GĀO RÒU	RM126
SÌ DÀ TIĀN WÁNG	KW126	FRIED MANTIS PRAWN WITH	
ASSORTED DOUBLE FLOWERS SHÉN JĬN SHUĀNG HUĀ	RM126	OAT MÀI PIÀN XIĀ GĀO RÒU	RM126
PASTORAL FRAGRANT VEGETABLES TIÁN YUÁN XIĀNG QÍ SHŪ	RM126	Chicken 鸡类	
		DICED TUPO CHICKEN DÙ PÓ JĪ KUÀI	RM126
Prawns 虾类		BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN CHOP HĒI JIĀO JĪ BĀ	RM101
FRIED PRAWN WITH GARLIC QĪ WÈI SUÀN XIĀNG XIĀ	RM209	MONGOLIAN CHICKEN CHOP MÉNG GŮ JĪ BĀ	RM101
CURRY PRAWN KĀ LÍ MÍNG XIĀ	RM209	MANGO CHICKEN CHOP MÁNG	
TOMYAM PRAWN SOUP DŌNG YÁN MÍNG XIĀ TĀNG		GUŎ JĪ BĀ	RM126
FRIED PRAWN WITH CHEESE ZHĪ SHÌ JĪN SHĀ XIĀ	RM209	DICED GINGER ONION CHICKEN JIĀNG CŌNG JĪ DĪNG	RM126
SICHUAN STYLE FRIED PRAWN SÌ CHUĀN CHĂO MÍNG XIĀ	RM209	Tofu 豆腐类	
00165.1		TOFU WITH SOY SAUCE JĪN ZHĪ DÒU FŮ	RM151
Sliced Fish 鱼片类		SHANGHAI TOFU SHÀNG HẮI	
CHAI PO FRIED FISH FILLET GÀN CÀI PÚ YÚ PIÀN	RM167	DÒU FŮ	RM151
STIR-FRIED FISH FILLET FĒNG WÈI CHẮO YÚ PIÀN		SAN BEI TOFU SĀN WÈI DÒU FŮ	RM151
	RM167	FENG WEI TOFU FĒNG WÈI DÒU FŮ	RM151
ASAM FRIED FISH FILLET YÀ SĀN JIÀNG YÚ PIÀN	RM167	SCALE MEAT TOFU JIÈ RÒU DÒU FŮ	RM151
CURRY FRIED FISH FILLET KĀ LÍ YÚ PIÀN	RM167		



Woo Foo Lou

Restoran Woo Foo Lou, 05050Kedah, Malaysia, Alor Setar

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00

Friday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -14:30 18:00 -22:00



Made with menulist.menu